

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 102152091

Data publicarii	28.08.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.567,04 RON - 1.567,04 RON

Descriere: 1 POMPA SUBMERSIBILA BUC 1 386.55 386.55 73.44 2 SILICON BISON BUC 2 26.89 53.78 10.22 3 LANT ML 6 12.61 75.66 14.38 4 CARABINA BUC 6 2.94 17.64 3.35 5 SURUB BUC 3 1.21 3.63 0.69 6 POMPITA BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19 7 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 3 2.94 8.82 1.68 8 BURGHIU BUC 6 46.21 277.26 52.68 9 PASTA EURODERM BUC 2 11.76 23.52 4.47 10 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 44 1.68 73.92 14.04 11 TIJA CU PIULITE SI SAIBE BUC 1 41.18 41.18 7.82 12 DIBLU PVC BUC 20 0.67 13.40 2.55 13 SAIBA TAMPLARIE 12 BUC 20 1.21 24.20 4.60 14 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 10 3.78 37.80 7.18 15 BATERII 9V BUC 7 7.56 52.92 10.05 16 SILICON BUC 3 22.69 68.07 12.93 17 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 4 5.04 20.16 3.83 18 CASMA CU COADA BUC 1 84.03 84.03 15.97 19 SPRAY WD 40 BUC 2 46.21 92.42 17.56 20 SURUBELNITA BUC 2 6.30 12.60 2.39 21 COADA CASMA BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.40 22 LACAT BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.23 23 SILICON SANITAR BUC 1 22.69 22.69 4.31 24 SPUMA BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 25 NITURI POP CU SAIBE BUC 150 0.26 39.00 7.41 26 PLASA SARMA ML 2 33.61 67.22 12.77
